
 

 

 

 

 

  

  

SUMMER MENU 
WILDERERHÜTTE

 
 



Smoked trout fillet                   € 13,80 
with cream horseradish, toast and butter  (A,C,D,E,M) 
 
Mixed leaf salad with fried trout fillet strips                € 14,80 
with house dressing  (A,C,D,E,M)  
 
Fitness salad           € 15,80 
with stripes of roasted turkey (A,C,E,M)  
 
Sausage salad (A,C,E,M,L)          € 7,50  
 
Sausage & cheese salad (A,C,E,G,M,L)        € 8,50 

 
 
Speck plate (traditional Tyrolean bacon) (A,C,E,L)       € 13,50 
 
Cheese plate (C,G,E,G,M)          € 14,50 
 
Brettljause with Obstler (tradtional Tyrolean schnapps) (A,C,E,G,M,L)    € 16,80  

 

 
 
From our stockpot…   

 
Clear beef broth                        € 4,50 
with sliced pancakes (A,C,E,G,L)  

 
Clear beef broth           € 5,50 
with cheese dumplings (A,C,E,G,L,M)   
 

          
 

                 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Cold foor and salad…   

 
Green salad 
 
Mixed salad (A,C,E,M) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
€ 5,50 
 
€ 6,50 
 

MENU 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Small dishes… 

 
French fries (E)                        € 5,80 
 
Frankfurter            € 6,00 
with bread and mustard (A,C,E,M,L) 
 
Frankfurter with French fries         € 7,80 
(A,C,E,M,L)  
 
Ham and cheese toast          € 8,00      
with salad (A,C,E,N,P,G) 
 
Toast-Hawaii           € 9,50      
with salad (A,C,E,N,P,G)                           

 

  

 
 

MAIN COURSE 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Big dishes… 
 

Spaghetti bolognese (A,C,P)         € 12,50 
 
Fried Fleischkaese           € 12,50 
with fried egg and fried potatoes (A,C,M,L) 
 
Spaetzle with cheese          € 13,80   
roasted onion and salad (A,C,G,M,) 
 
Tiroler Gröstl           € 13,80 
with fried egg and coleslaw (A,C,G,M) 
 
Vienna schnitzel (pork)          € 16,50 
with fries or with potatoes with parsley (A,B,C,E,G) 
 
Deer sausage cooked according to a home recipe      € 14,90 
with sauerkraut, mustard, horseradish and farmhouse bread (A,B,C,E,G) 
 
Game stew (A,C,E,G,L)          € 16,50 
with spaetzle and cranberry pear  

  

 
 

MAIN COURSE 
 

 



 

 
 

 
 
 
 
Trouts from our very own pond…     

 
Whole trout “miller“          € 17,80 
with potatoes with parsley (D,E,A,G) 
 
Whole trout „Wildererhütte“         € 19,80 
Mushrooms, tomatoes, onion and bacon  
with potatoes with parsley (D,B,E,L,G) 
 
Grilled trout filet           € 18,80 
with almound butter and potatoes with parsley (D,E,G) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For our little guests…     
 

I don’t know           € 8,50 
Spaetzle with cheese (A,C,G,M) 
 
I’m not hungry           € 7,50 
Spaghetti bolognese (A,C,P) 
 
I don’t care            € 6,00 
Spaghetti with tomato sauce (A,C,P) 
 
I don’t want anything          € 8,50 
Vienna schnitzel with fries (A,B,C,E) 
 

I already know           € 6,00 
Spaetzle with sauce (A,C,G,M) 
 
I already have            € 0,00 
Steal food from your parent’s plate! 

  

 
 

FISH DISH 
 

 
 

CHILDRENS MENU  
 



 

 

 

 

 

Dessert     
 

Cake of the day with cream (A,C,E,G)        € 4,90 
 
Homemade Apple strudel          € 5,90 
with cream or custard (A,C,E,G) 
 
Kaiserschmarrn (shredded pancake with sugar and tried fruits)     € 12,00 
with apple sauce or stewed plums (A,E,C,G) 
 
 

 

Eiskarte     
 

Mixed ice cream with whipped cream (F,C,E,G)       € 6,00 
 
Coupe Denmark with whipped cream (F,C,E,G)       € 7,50 
 
Bana split with whipped cream (F,C,E,G)        € 8,50 
 
Ice cream with fresh fruits and whipped cream (F,C,E,G)      € 8,90 
 
Berry-yogurt with cream (F,C,E,G)         € 8,90 
 
“Heiße Liebe” with cream (F,C,E,G)         € 8,50 
 
Iced coffee (F,C,E,G)           € 7,50 
 
Iced coffee stirred (F,C,E,G)          € 7,50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

DESSERTS  
 



 

 

 

 

 
 

TO GO  
 

Smoked trout fillet 

2 Piece       € 11,00 

Trout freshly caught 

Whole trout gutted  

(300 – 400g) per 100g    € 2,50 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Softdrinks   
 

Mineral water with or without gas (0,3l or 0,75l) 
 
Coke / Fanta / Spezi / Sprite (0,3l or 0,5l)  
 
Coke light / Almdudler / Iced tea peach (from the bottle) 
 
Fruit juices currant / multi-vitamin / orange / apple (0,2l)  
 
Fruit juices mixed with sparkling water (0,3l or 0,5l) 
 
“Skiing Water” / “Hollawasser“ (0,3l or 0,5l) 
(Rasberry / Elderberry syrup with sparkling water) 

 
Schweppes: Tonic / Bitterlemon / Ginger (0,2l) 

 
Red Bull (0,25l) 
 
 
 
Hot Beverages    

 
Coffee 
 
Espresso  
 
Double Espresso  
 
Cappuccino  
 
Latte Macchiato 

 
Hot chocolate with whipped cream 
 
Lumumba (hot chocolate with rum)  
 
Var. of teas 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
€ 3,40 / € 6,20 
 
€ 3,80 / € 5,20 
 
€ 3,80 
 
€ 3,80 
 
€ 4,20 / € 5,20 
 
€ 2,80 / € 3,80 
 
 
€ 3,80 
 
€ 4,60 
 
 
 
 
 
€ 3,40 
 
€ 3,00 
 
€ 5,80 
 
€ 4,20 
 
€ 4,20 
 
€ 4,20 
 
€ 5,80 
 
€ 3,40 

 
 
 

DRINKS MENU 
 

 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Aperitifs  

 
Martini bianco 

 
Campari soda  
 
Campari orange  

 
Aperol spritz 
 
Hugo 
 
“Freche Rosi” 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
€ 6,00 

 
€ 6,50 
 
€ 7,50 
 
€ 7,50 
 
€ 7,50 
 
€ 7,50 

 
 
Beer 
 
Mohrenbräu on tap (0,3l)  
 
Beer mixed with soft drink on tap (0,3l)  
 
Mohrenbräu special from the bottle (0,5l) 
 
Beer mixed with soft drink from the bottle (0,5l)   
 
Wheat beer on tap (0,5l) 
 
Wheat beer dark from the bottle (0,5l) 
 
Coke mixed with wheat beer /Coke Sprite (0,5l) 
 
Wheat beer non-alcoholic (0,5l)  
 
Warsteiner non-alcoholic (0,33l)  
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
€ 3,80 
 
€ 3,80 
 
€ 4,80 
 
€ 4,80 
 
€ 5,40 
 
€ 5,40 
 
€ 5,40 
 
€ 5,40 
 
€ 3,80 
 

 
 
 

APERITIF/BEER  
 



  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
        Wine 

 
Chardonnay special edition Preisinger (1/8l or 1/4l) 
 
Chardonnay special edition Hillinger (1/8l or 1/4l) 
 
 
Chardonnay special edition (a bottle) 
 
Cuvee special (a bottle) 
 
 
White wine mixed with sparkling water or soft drink (1/4l) 
 
Red wine mixed with sparkling water or soft drink (1/4l) 

 
 

 
 
Sparkling wine und Champanger  

 
Prosecco Piccolo (0,2l) 
 
Prosecco (0,7l) 
 
Schlumberger Piccolo (0,2l) 
 
Schlumberger Sparkling (0,7l) 
 
 
Veuve Cliquot (0,7l) 
 
Moet & Chardon (0,7l) 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
€ 5,90 / € 11,80 
 
€ 5,90 / € 11,80 
 
 
€ 35,00 
 
€ 35,00 
 
 
€ 3,80 
 
€ 3,80 
 
 
 
 
 
 
€ 11,00 
 
€ 33,00 
 
€ 13,00 
 
€ 42,00 
 
 
€ 112,00 
 
€ 112,00 
 

 
 

WINE/SPARKLING WINE  
 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

       Whisky (4cl) 
 
Red Label  
 
Jack Daniels   
 
Chivas Regal 
 
Lagavulin 16 years 
 

 
 
 
Brandy and Cognac (2cl)  

 
Asbach Uralt 
 
Remy Martin 
 
Hennessy VSOP 
  

 
 

 
Longdrinks (4cl)  
 
Bacardi Coke  
 
Havanna Coke  
 
Wodka Lemon  
 
Gin Tonic 
 
Hendriks Gin Tonic 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
€ 9,00 
 
€ 9,00 
 
€ 9,00 
 
€ 13,80 
 
 
 
 
 
 
€ 4,00 
 
€ 6,00 
 
€ 6,00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
€ 9,80 
 
€ 9,80 
 
€ 9,80 
 
€ 9,80 
 
€ 13,80 
 

 
 

SPIRITS  
 



  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

       Fine spirits (2cl) 
 
Obstler  
 
Williams 
 
Apricot 
 
Hazelnut 
 
Rasberry 
 
Rowan berry 
 
Gentain-Apple 
 
 
Grappa morbidia barrique 
 
Grappa diciotto lune 
 
Grappa giare amarone 

 
 

 
Bitters (2cl)  

 
Ramazzotti 
 
Fernet Branca 
 
Jägermeister 
 
Averna 

 
 

 
Shot‘s  
 
Baileys Irish cream 

 
Wodka mixed with Red Bull  
 
Flying deer  

 

 
 
€ 3,50 
 
€ 3,50 
 
€ 3,50 
 
€ 5,20 
 
€ 5,50 
 
€ 7,50 
 
€ 7,50 
 
 
€ 4,90 
 
€ 5,90 
 
€ 6,90 
 
 
 
 
 
€ 3,50 
 
€ 3,50 
 
€ 3,50 
 
€ 3,50 
 
 
 
 
 
€ 4,00 
 
€ 4,00 
 
€ 4,50 
 

 
 

HARD LIQUOR  
 



 


